LED Lighting Technology
SUNON LED Total Thermal Solution
Super Silence
Sunon has brought acoustic
engineering to our fan products so
that they have superior sound quality,
even below the 20 phon curve.

(LA002-003A99DN) (RA002-002999DN)
Thermal Convection
LED Cooling Module Model Numbering System
Y, N  Stand for Standard Model
L , E , D  Stand for Standard Model
Function Code
999: standard model
A99: AutoRestart
C99: F type  (3rd wire)
F99: AutoRestart and R type(3rd wire)
G99: AutoRestart and F type(3rd  wire)
Custom Code
Antipyretic Range
Numbers of Heat Pipe
0 : No heatpipe
1 : 1 heat pipe
2 : 2 heat pipe
3 : 3 heat pipe
Heat Sink Material
C : Copper
A : Al
M : Cooper+AL
Series Code
L : LED module with Fan
R : LED module without Fan
-L A 0 04 D N003 A99
Code
00
01
02
03
04
Code
05
06
07
08
09
Code
10
11
12
13
14
Code
15
16
17
18
19
51 - 60
61 - 70
71 - 80
81 - 90
91-100
Watts(W)
101 - 110
111 - 120
121 - 130
131 - 140
141 - 150
Watts(W)
151 - 160
161 - 170
171 - 180
181 - 190
191 - 200
Watts(W)
  0 - 10
11 - 20
21 - 30
31 - 40
41 - 50